MIC2033
High-Accuracy, High-Side, Fixed
Current Limit Power Switch
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
November 11, 2015
Revision 1.1
General Description
The MIC2033 is a high-side MOSFET power distribution

Micrel, Inc. MIC2033
November 11, 2015 2 Revision 1.1
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark(1) Current Limit Enable Package
MIC2033-05AYM6 35A 0.5A Active High SOT-23-6L
MIC2033-05BYM6 35B 0.5A Active Low SOT-23-6L
MIC2033-05AYMT(2) 3A5 0.5A Active High 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN
MIC2033-05BYMT(2) 3B5 0.5A Active Low 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN
MIC2033-55AYM6(3) 55A 0.55A Active High SOT-23-6L
MIC2033-55AYMT(2)(3) 5A5 0.55A Active High 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN
MIC2033-08AYM6 38A 0.8A Active High SOT-23-6L
MIC2033-08BYM6 38B 0.8A Active Low SOT-23-6L
MIC2033-08AYMT(2) 3A8 0.8A Active High 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN
MIC2033-08BYMT(2) 3B8 0.8A Active Low 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN
MIC2033-10AYM6 31A 1.0A Active High SOT-23-6L
MIC2033-10BYM6 31B 1.0A Active Low SOT-23-6L
MIC2033-10AYMT(2) 3A1 1.0A Active High 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN
MIC2033-10BYMT(2) 3B1 1.0A Active Low 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN
MIC2033-12AYM6 32A 1.2A Active High SOT-23-6L
MIC2033-12BYM6 32B 1.2A Active Low SOT-23-6L
MIC2033-12AYMT(2) 3A2 1.2A Active High 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN
MIC2033-12BYMT(2) 3B2 1.2A Active Low 6-pin 2mm x 2mm Thin DFN
Notes:
1. Under bar symbol ( _ ) may not be to scale.
2. Thin DFN is a GREEN RoHS compliant package.  Lead finish is NiPdAu.  Mold compound is Halogen Free.
3. Contact Micrel for availability.
Micrel, Inc. MIC2033
November 11, 2015 3 Revision 1.1
Pin Configuration
VIN
FAULT/